5 sixty minus thi rty-six equals ............................................................................... . 

6 seventeen plus twenty-eight equals ................ ... . ........................................................... . 

G Close your book and count from 1 to 20. Then count from 30 to 100 in tens. 

• • 

B Large numbers 

101 

140 

200 

1 ,000 

1 ,050 

a/one hundred and one 

a/one hundred and forty 

two hundred (NOT twe l=amdr:eds) 
a/one thousand 

a/one thousand and fifty 

1 ,250 a/one thousand two hundred and fifty 

In numbers over 999, write a comma (,) between: 
• thousands and hundreds, e.g. 1 1 ,000 
• millions and thousands, e.g.